
UPHOLSTERY 
Many Fabric Options Available

DETAILS
2, 3, 4 or 5 Seater Beam | Premium grade fire retardant foam | Chromed arched legs with 
levelling glides | Available with no arms, end arms or arms between each seat | Additional 
Table Space available (add 525mm to width) | Floor Fixing Kit available | 140kg Weight 
Capacity | Made in Australia | 5 Year Warranty

LEGS

CHROME

SIZE

2 Seater 830mm

830mm

830mm

830mm

1035mm

1560mm

2610mm

2085mm

660mm

660mm

660mm

660mm

3 Seater

5 Seater

4 Seater

O/A
HEIGHT

O/A
WIDTH

O/A
DEPTH

DIAMOND BEAM SEATING | Specifications


