DIAMOND BEAM SEATING | Specifications



SIZE	O/A WIDTH	O/A DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
2 Seater	1035mm	660mm	830mm
3 Seater	1560mm	660mm	830mm
4 Seater	2085mm	660mm	830mm
5 Seater	2610mm	660mm	830mm

DETAILS

2, 3, 4 or 5 Seater Beam | Premium grade fire retardant foam | Chromed arched legs with levelling glides | Available with no arms, end arms or arms between each seat | Additional Table Space available (add 525mm to width) | Floor Fixing Kit available | 140kg Weight Capacity | Made in Australia | 5 Year Warranty

UPHOLSTERY

Many Fabric Options Available

LEGS



